High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle.................................................. 03-04
Inclined-injection Type................................................................. 05-06
Direct-injection Type.................................................................... 07-08
Mounted Type.............................................................................. 09-10
Easy Jet-on Type.......................................................................... 11-12
Examples Of Application............................................................. 13-14
Spraying Device.........................................................................15-16
CONTENTS

D1
B
L1
L
34˚
34 ˚
34˚
45˚
34
˚
34˚
34˚
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
MAJOR SIZE                                       unit (mm)
D      THREAD (S)      L         D1      B1    HEXAGRAM (B)
         JTASP-1/8-10  1/8''PT-Ф4*10L               4          PT   1/8"        10        6         6                 17
         JTASP-1/8-30  1/8''PT-Ф4*30L               4          PT   1/8"        30        6         6                 17
         JTASP-1/8-50  1/8''PT-Ф4*50L               4          PT   1/8"        50        6         6                 17
         JTASP-1/4-10  1/4''PT-Ф4*10L               4          PT   1/4"        10        6         6                 17
         JTASP-1/4-30  1/4''PT-Ф4*30L               4          PT   1/4"        30        6         6                 17
         JTASP-1/4-50  1/4''PT-Ф4*50L               4          PT   1/4"        50        6         6                 17
         JTASP-3/8-10  3/8''PT-Ф4*10L               4          PT   3/8"        10        6         6                 17
         JTASP-3/8-30  3/8''PT-Ф4*30L               4          PT   3/8"        30        6         6                 17
         JTASP-3/8-50  3/8''PT-Ф4*50L               4          PT   3/8"        50        6         6                 17
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
MAJOR SIZE                                       unit (mm)
D      THREAD (S)      L         D1      B1    HEXAGRAM (B)
         JTASN-1/8-10  1/8''NPT-Ф4*10L            4         NPT   1/8"       10        6         6                 17
         JTASN-1/8-30  1/8''NPT-Ф4*30L            4         NPT   1/8"       30        6         6                 17
         JTASN-1/8-50  1/8''NPT-Ф4*50L            4         NPT   1/8"       50        6         6                 17
         JTASN-1/4-10  1/4''NPT-Ф4*10L            4         NPT   1/4"       10        6         6                 17
         JTASN-1/4-30  1/4''NPT-Ф4*30L            4         NPT   1/4"       30        6         6                 17
         JTASN-1/4-50  1/4''NPT-Ф4*50L            4         NPT   1/4"       50        6         6                 17
         JTASN-3/8-10  3/8''NPT-Ф4*10L            4         NPT   3/8"       10        6         6                 17
         JTASN-3/8-30  3/8''NPT-Ф4*30L            4         NPT   3/8"       30        6         6                 17
         JTASN-3/8-50  3/8''NPT-Ф4*50L            4         NPT   3/8"       50        6         6                 17
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
MAJOR SIZE                                       unit (mm)
D      THREAD (S)      L         D1      B1    HEXAGRAM (B)
         JTASM-10-10            M10*1.25P-Ф4*10L           4        M10*1.25P      10         6         6                 17
         JTASM-10-30            M10*1.25P-Ф4*30L           4        M10*1.25P      30         6         6                 17
         JTASM-10-50            M10*1.25P-Ф4*50L           4        M10*1.25P      50         6         6                 17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR EASY JET-ON
HIGH PRESSURE ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE
Specifications For Easy Jet-on High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
˙Freely rotate in 360°